
CELKOVÉ PORADIE: Por
Por. Šč. Meno Rok Klub kat Kat Čas Strata
10,5 km - voľne
1. 6 Peter SITÁRIK 1968 KB Breza 1. Muži III. 32:45,0 -.-
2. 5 Slavomír PRAJ 1974 TT Vavrečka 2. Muži III. 32:54,4 9.4
3. 12 Jaroslav GENŠOR 1969 Námestovo 3. Muži III. 37:07,1 4:22.1
4. 9 Juraj HURÁK 1971 Lokca 4. Muži III. 39:06,9 6:21.9
5. 4 Ján MADLEŇÁK 1978 Oravan Or.Jasenica 1. Muži II. 39:06,9 6:21.9
6. 2 Tomáš BORSÍK 1983 Apartmán Elenka 2. Muži II. 39:15,6 6:30.6
7. 7 Jozef JAGELKA 1967 Zubrohlava 5. Muži III. 43:38,5 10:53.5
8. 11 Marián CHAJDIAK 1980 Vavrečka 3. Muži II. 44:07,3 11:22.3
9. 1 Juraj VAJDULIAK 1995 MK Tvrdošín 1. Muži I. 44:07,5 11:22.5
10. 8 Juraj MAXA 1966 KB Breza 6. Muži III. 44:47,0 12:02.0
11. 3 Ján PAĽO 1981 Lokca 4. Muži II. 46:55,0 14:10.0
12. 10 Juraj VAJDULIAK 1965 Tvrdošín 7. Muži III. 48:15,7 15:30.7
13. 13 František VOJTECHOVSKÝ 1984 Vavrečka 5. Muži II. 48:16,5 15:31.5

8,4 km - voľne
1. 34 Lenka KELLOVÁ 1981 KBL Jasná 1. Ženy II 00:31:50 -.-
2. 39 Mariana SITÁRIKOVÁ 1969 Breza 1. Ženy III. 00:32:57 1:06.8
3. 33 Veronika VÁLEKOVÁ 1984 KBL Jasná 2. Ženy II 00:33:26 1:35.6
4. 35 Adriána KORMAŇÁKOVÁ 1974 KB Breza 2. Ženy III. 00:38:26 6:36.0
5. 32 Alžbeta MIKOLAJČÍKOVÁ 1988 Novoť 1. Ženy I. 00:38:33 6:43.0
6. 40 Anna HURÁKOVÁ 1974 Lokca 3. Ženy III. 01:02:15 30:24.8

6,3 km - voľne
1. 55 Zara ZÁHORSKÁ 2010 KBL Jasná 1. Dorastenky 00:22:20 -.-
2. 53 Lea VALEKOVÁ 2009 KBL Jasná 2. Dorastenky 00:22:22 2.3
3. 52 Simona JOZEFČEKOVÁ 2010 KBL Jasná 3. Dorastenky 00:23:03 43.1
4. 51 Klaudia SITÁRIKOVÁ 2011 KBL Jasná 4. Dorastenky 00:24:07 1:47.1
5. 54 Martina RÁZUSOVÁ 2011 KBL Jasná 5. Dorastenky 00:25:05 2:45.0
6. 36 Vladimír PÁNIK 1964 KRTKO Team Trstená 1. Muži IV. 00:33:00 10:40.3
7. 38 Štefan VERNÍČEK 1958 Zákamenné 2. Muži IV. 00:36:45 14:24.9
8. 43 Jiři MALINKA 1953 Zákamenné 3. Muži IV. 00:40:04 17:43.6
9. 41 Ján JENDROĽ 1958 Klin 4. Muži IV. 00:44:39 22:18.6
10. 42 Pavol VIRDREK 1957 Dolný Kubín 5. Muži IV. 00:50:40 28:19.7
11. 56 Veronika ROKOVÁ 1958 Štiavnik 1. Ženy IV. 00:50:44 28:24.4
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PORADIE PODĽA KATEGÓRIÍ: Por
Por. Šč. Meno Rok Klub kat Kat Čas Strata
10,5 km - voľne
1. 1 Juraj VAJDULIAK 1995 MK Tvrdošín 1. Muži I. 44:07,5 -.-
2. 9 Ján MADLEŇÁK 1978 Oravan Or.Jasenica 1. Muži II. 39:06,9 -.-
3. 4 Tomáš BORSÍK 1983 Apartmán Elenka 2. Muži II. 39:15,6 8.7
4. 2 Marián CHAJDIAK 1980 Vavrečka 3. Muži II. 44:07,3 5:01.3
5. 11 Ján PAĽO 1981 Lokca 4. Muži II. 46:55,0 7:49.0
6. 3 František VOJTECHOVSKÝ 1984 Vavrečka 5. Muži II. 48:16,5 9:10.5
7. 6 Peter SITÁRIK 1968 KB Breza 1. Muži III. 32:45,0 -.-
8. 5 Slavomír PRAJ 1974 TT Vavrečka 2. Muži III. 32:54,4 9.4
9. 12 Jaroslav GENŠOR 1969 Námestovo 3. Muži III. 37:07,1 4:22.1
10. 13 Juraj HURÁK 1971 Lokca 4. Muži III. 39:06,9 6:21.9
11. 7 Jozef JAGELKA 1967 Zubrohlava 5. Muži III. 43:38,5 10:53.5
12. 8 Juraj MAXA 1966 KB Breza 6. Muži III. 44:47,0 12:02.0
13. 10 Juraj VAJDULIAK 1965 Tvrdošín 7. Muži III. 48:15,7 15:30.7
8,4 km - voľne
1. 32 Alžbeta MIKOLAJČÍKOVÁ 1988 Novoť 1. Ženy I. 00:38:33 -.-
2. 34 Lenka KELLOVÁ 1981 KBL Jasná 1. Ženy II 00:31:50 -.-
3. 33 Veronika VÁLEKOVÁ 1984 KBL Jasná 2. Ženy II 00:33:26 1:35.6
4. 39 Mariana SITÁRIKOVÁ 1969 Breza 1. Ženy III. 00:32:57 -.-
5. 35 Adriána KORMAŇÁKOVÁ 1974 KB Breza 2. Ženy III. 00:38:26 5:29.0
6. 40 Anna HURÁKOVÁ 1974 Lokca 3. Ženy III. 01:02:15 29:18.8
6,3 km - voľne
1. 55 Zara ZÁHORSKÁ 2010 KBL Jasná 1. Dorastenky 00:22:20 -.-
2. 53 Lea VALEKOVÁ 2009 KBL Jasná 2. Dorastenky 00:22:22 2.3
3. 52 Simona JOZEFČEKOVÁ 2010 KBL Jasná 3. Dorastenky 00:23:03 43.1
4. 51 Klaudia SITÁRIKOVÁ 2011 KBL Jasná 4. Dorastenky 00:24:07 1:47.1
5. 54 Martina RÁZUSOVÁ 2011 KBL Jasná 5. Dorastenky 00:25:05 2:45.0
6. 36 Vladimír PÁNIK 1964 KRTKO Team Trstená 1. Muži IV. 00:33:00 -.-
7. 38 Štefan VERNÍČEK 1958 Zákamenné 2. Muži IV. 00:36:45 3:45.0
8. 43 Jiři MALINKA 1953 Zákamenné 3. Muži IV. 00:40:04 7:04.0
9. 41 Ján JENDROĽ 1958 Klin 4. Muži IV. 00:44:39 11:39.0
10. 42 Pavol VIRDREK 1957 Dolný Kubín 5. Muži IV. 00:50:40 17:40.0
11. 56 Veronika ROKOVÁ 1958 Štiavnik 1. Ženy IV. 00:50:44 -.-

2 km - klasicky
1. 70 Tomáš STROMKO 2009 KBL Jasná 1. Žiaci 14-15 r. -.-

2. 75 Lea VÁLEKOVÁ 2009 KBL Jasná 1. Žiačky 14-15 r.
3. 72 Zara ZÁHORSKÁ 2010 KBL Jasná 2. Žiačky 14-15 r.
4. 73 Simona JOZEFČEKOVÁ 2010 KBL Jasná 3. Žiačky 14-15 r.
5. 71 Nela JANÍKOVÁ 2010 ŠKP Námestovo 4. Žiačky 14-15 r.
6. 74 Simona PAĽOVÁ 2010 Lokca 5. Žiačky 14-15 r.
1,5 km - klasicky
1. 97 Viktor CHAJDIAK 2012 TT Vavrečka 1. Žiaci 12-13 r.
2. 87 Peter HOLMÍK 2012 TT Vavrečka 2. Žiaci 12-13 r.
3. 96 Ján BUC 2011 TT Vavrečka 3. Žiaci 12-13 r.
4. 98 Eliáš VOJTECHOVSKÝ 2012 TT Vavrečka 4. Žiaci 12-13 r.
5. 95 Sebastián POLÁČIK 2011 TT Vavrečka 5. Žiaci 12-13 r.

6. 91 Klaudia SITÁRIKOVÁ 2011 KBL Jasná 1. Žiačky 12-13 r.
7. 90 Martina RÁZUSOVÁ 2011 KBL Jasná 2. Žiačky 12-13 r.



8. 92 Natália KOVÁČOVÁ 2012 KBL Jasná 3. Žiačky 12-13 r.
9. 100 Lívia FLOREKOVÁ 2011 Krušetnica 4. Žiačky 12-13 r.
1 km - klasicky
1. 85 Zachej VOJTECHOVSKÝ 2015 TT Vavrečka 1. Žiaci 9-11 r.
2. 79 Lucas JANÍK 2013 ŠKP Námestovo 2. Žiaci 9-11 r.

3. 94 Sofia BRIŠOVÁ 2013 Oravská Lesná 1. Žiačky 9-11 r.
4. 93 Alžbeta BRIŠOVÁ 2015 Oravská Lesná 2. Žiačky 9-11 r.
5. 88 Dorota HOLMÍKOVÁ 2014 TT Vavrečka 3. Žiačky 9-11 r.
6. 82 Zuzana VOŠKOVÁ 2015 TT Vavrečka 4. Žiačky 9-11 r.
7. 99 Melánia FLOREKOVÁ 2014 Krušetnica 5. Žiačky 9-11 r.
8. 86 Vanesa MAJKÚTOVÁ 2014 Oravská Lesná 6. Žiačky 9-11 r.
300 m - klasicky
1. 78 Teodor CHAJDIAK 2017 TT Vavrečka 1. Žiaci do 8 r.
2. 84 Gregor VOJTECHOVSKÝ 2017 TT Vavrečka 2. Žiaci do 8 r.
3. 83 Krištof TRABALKA 2018 TT Vavrečka 3. Žiaci do 8 r.
4. 80 Juraj VOŠKA 2019 TT Vavrečka 4. Žiaci do 8 r.

5. 81 Alžbeta VOŠKOVÁ 2016 TT Vavrečka 1. Žiačky do 8 r.
6. 89 Timea PAĽOVÁ 2016 Lokca 2. Žiačky do 8 r.


